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Vaibhav chawla

Industrial Design Centre

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay

Specialization: Mobility & Vehicle Design

23M2286

M.Des.

Gender: Male

DOB:  07/10/2000

Examination University Institute Year CPI / %

Post Graduation
Graduation
Graduation Specialization: Fashion and Lifestyle accessory Design 
Intermediate
Matriculation

IIT Bombay
Textile Ministry
 
CBSE
CBSE

IIT Bombay
National Institute of Fashion Technology
 
The Adhyyan School
The Adhyyan School

2025
2023

2019
2017

9.19
89.00%

84.00%
96.00%
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